
2.60 m  /  3.00 m
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2.37 m

125 cm

Length

2.40 m

Length

1.30 m

19x

2.10 m 2.40 m 2.70 m 3.00 m 3.30 m 3.60 m 4.00 m

10x 9x 9x 7x 7x 6x 6x

Length

1.20 m

28x

2.10 m 2.40 m 2.70 m 3.00 m 3.30 m 3.60 m 4.00 m

15x 13x 12x 10x 10x 9x 8x

30x 17x 14x 13x 11x 10x 9x 9x

32x 18x 15x 14x 12x 11x 10x 9x

95 mm

68 mm

95 mm

58 mm

30 mm 50 mm

110 mm

90 mm

130 mm

145 mm

15 mm 28 mm

4x

SubtotalLength slide

Total

Subtotal

Quantity Price Subtotal

Quantity Price Subtotal

Quantity Price Subtotal

Board

Beam

Post

Box

Length

Length

Length


